Franchetto
Salemi
Fermo

Seggio

Mura Gallieno
Sala Lodi
San Zeno
Avesa
Parona
Quinzano
San Giorgio
Borgo Milano
Borgo Nuovo
San Massimo
Saval

Circolo PD
Golosine
Santa Lucia
Cadidavid
Circolo PD
Palazzina

Borgo Santa Croce

Borgo Trieste
Circolo PD
Porto

San Michele
Montorio
Quinto

1313
2102
591

Circoscrizione

Vi

Vi

VI

VIl
VIl
Vil
VIl

32,8%
52,5%
14,8%

Votanti
390
141

79
281
42
113
492
170
121
170
211
103
112
134
109
148
39
219
142
125
73
302
169
121

Ore
20:45
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
20:00
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

Bianche
Nulle

Franchetto
141
38
21
50

9
15
115
67
51
69
96
38
49
52
36
59
15
69
51
30
24
87
88
43

0
4

Salemi
230
81
36
190
28
87
333
63
46
78
89
54
55
72
49
60
17
87
44
56
27
193
60
67

Fermo
24
22
22
40

5
11
43
40
24
21
26
11

8
10
23
28

7
63
48
39
22
22
21
11

Totale voti

Bianche
0

O O O O O O O O O O O O O o oo oo o o o o o

4006

Nulle
0

O O O OO0 oo ~ 0O oo oo ~0 o0 ~~ 0 o -~ o o

Tot. Voti
395
141

79
281
42
113
492
170
121
169
211
103
112
134
108
148
39
219
143
125
73
302
169
121



